Azmoon keyfiat co.          Tell: +98–21–84218               Email:azmoon@teta.net                http://azmoon-co.com
1 | P a g e
10/100M、10/100/1000M remote manageable Media Converter
Model:AZ03-SFP
General Information
10/100M、10/100/1000M remote manageable fiber media converters offer a high price/performance ratio; cover all functions of non-manageable
fiber media converter including variety of data rate, SM/MM, single fiber and double fiber etc. with simple set-up and complete function management
interface, it supports protocols like SNMP, WEB,TELNET and CONSOLE, and realizes the integrated management to all chassis.

Romote manageable media converter
Manageable media converter
order information
AZ03-SFP                              Manageable chassis, two power
AZ03-SFP-card-20-SC          10/100/1000M card used in the chassis,20Km,SC port
AZ-1000M-GSFP/LFP-L        10/100/1000M,SFP slot,SFP module   optional
AZ03-SFP-card-NM                Network managed card
Remote manageable media converter
AZ-1000M-GSFP/LFP-L       10/100/1000M,SFP slot,SFP module   optional
AZ-1000M-LFP-10                manageable standalone,10/100/1000M,10Km,SC
AZ-1000M-LFP-20                manageable standalone,10/100/1000M,20Km,SC
AZ-1000M-LFP-40                 manageable standalone,10/100/1000M,40Km,SC
AZ-1000M-LFP-60                manageable standalone,10/100/1000M,60Km,SC
AZ-1000M-LFP-80                manageable standalone,10/100/1000M,80Km,SC